
Diverse materiale de constructii

I.D.: 74389625

Data publicarii	18.10.22	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.108,70 RON - 3.108,70 RON

Descriere: 1. COT RAPID PE 90GRD FI DN032X1 (10801173) BUC 25 4.14 103.50 2. COT RAPID PE 90GRD FI DN032X1 (10801173) BUC 25 4.14 103.50 3. MUFA RAPIDA PE FE DN025X3/4 (10801198) BUC 250 2.50 625.00 4. R04Z REDUCTIE BZ 1"x3/4" (10807371) BUC 11 5.29 58.19 5. si alte materiale
